DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED
HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED
HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED
HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED

(

HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED
HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED
HIGH FELLSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HIGHFIELD ASSURED TENANCIES LIMITED

HIGHFIELD CHARITIES LIMITED
HIGHFIELD DATA LIMITED

HIGHFIELD GEAR INDUSTRIES LTD.
HIGHFIELD GRANGE (CHORLEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HIGHFIELD HEALTHCARE LIMITED
HIGHFIELD HOMES UK LIMITED
HIGHFIELD HOMES (TRINANT) LIMITED
HIGHFIELD HOUSE (CRAWLEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE
HIGHFIELD HOUSE (CRAWLEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE
HIGHFIELD PLACE PROPERTIES LIMITED
HIGHFIELD PLACE PROPERTIES LIMITED
HIGHFIELD PLACE PROPERTIES LIMITED
HIGHFIELD PRIORY SCHOOL LIMITED
HIGHFIELD PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD
HIGHFIELDS (MANAGEMENT) UK LIMITED
HIGHFIELDS STUD PROPERTIES LIMITED
HIGH FIVE TRADING LIMITED

HIGH FIVE TRADING LIMITED
HIGHFLYER INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HIGHFLYER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HIGH FLYERS (UK) LIMITED

HIGHFOLD YACHTING LTD

HIGHGAIN TRADING LIMITED

HIGHGALE LIMITED

HIGH GARTH (EARSWICK) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGH GARTH (EARSWICK) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGH GARTH (EARSWICK) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGH GARTH (EARSWICK) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHGATEGLOBAL LIMITED

HIGHGATE WOODLANDS LIMITED
HIGHGATE WOODLANDS LIMITED
HIGHGATE WOODLANDS LIMITED

HIGH GRANGE VILLAGE TRUST LIMITED
HIGH GRANGE VILLAGE TRUST LIMITED
HIGH GRANGE VILLAGE TRUST LIMITED
HIGHGROVE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HIGHGROVE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HIGHGROVE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HIGHGROVE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HIGHGROVE CAPITAL LIMITED

03198265
03198265
03198265
03198265
03198265
03198265
02317637

02752587
00874560
02709717
04279785
05015562

02551938
06313997
06481266
03282643

03282643

00710511
00710511
00710511
01157590
06308769
05885855
05624022
07117085
07117085
03289347
03289347
02868596
06510484
06762716
06131068
05318021

05318021

05318021

05318021

05716522
02672967
02672967
02672967
05304458
05304458
05304458
06276074
06276074
06276074
06276074
06275724
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31/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
31/12/2009
03/01/2010

05/01/2010
04/01/2010
03/01/2010
05/01/2010
03/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010

31/12/2009
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
03/01/2010
01/01/2010

01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010

30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010

HIGHER PLATFORMS GROUP LIMITED
HIGHER PLATFORMS GROUP LIMITED
HIGHER PLATFORMS GROUP LIMITED
HIGHER PLATFORMS GROUP LIMITED
HIGHER PLATFORMS GROUP LIMITED
HIGHER PLATFORMS GROUP LIMITED
HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED

HIGHGROVE
HIGHGROVE
HIGHGROVE
HIGHGROVE
HIGHGROVE
HIGHGROVE
HIGHGROVE
HIGH HALL

CAPITAL LIMITED

CAPITAL LIMITED

CAPITAL LIMITED

FOOD DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
FOOD DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
FOOD DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
FOOD DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
LIMITED

HIGH INNOVATION LTD
HIGHLAKE LIMITED
HIGHLANDER COMPUTING SOLUTIONS

LIMITED
HIGHLANDS
LIMITED
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS

CORPORATE SOLUTIONS

DIRECT LIMITED
HEATH LIMITED
HEATH LIMITED
HEATH LIMITED
HEATH LIMITED
(PHASE 4) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHLANDS
FARNHAM)

(SHORTHEATH ROAD
LIMITED

HIGHLAND VENTURES LIMITED

HIGHLEAZE
HIGHLEVEL

FIELD LIMITED
LIMITED

HIGH LEVEL SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
HIGH LEVEL SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
HIGH LEVEL SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
HIGHLEY DOMESTIC SERVICES LTD

HIGHLIGHT

TREE LIMITED

HIGHLINE ROADMARKINGS LTD
HIGH MARKET MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

HIGHMEAD BODYSHOP LTD
HIGHMEAD BODYSHOP LTD
HIGH MODULUS EUROPE LIMITED

HIGHMORE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HIGHMORE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HIGHMORE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HIGHMORE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HIGH NOON

GAME LIMITED

HIGH NOON MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HIGHNORTH
HIGH OAKS

LIMITED
(ENFIELD) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

HIGH OAKS

(ENFIELD) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
HIGH ORBIT LIMITED

02762715
02762715
02762715
02762715
02762715
02762715
03198265
06275724
06275724
06275724
03280408
03280408
03280408
03280408
01115842
06520038
02295344
03091654

05386485

03503230
01738202
01738202
01738202
01738202
03429758

02154481

04393724
06030090
02203202
02656083
02656083
02656083
04523719
04698271
03509140
06521788

06715760
06715760
03045832
01601702
01601702
01601702
01601702
03169527
06691357
01328576
00967312

00967312

05960308

(C2)

(D1)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(C3)
(D1)
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31/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
31/12/2009

05/01/2010

31/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
05/01/2010

30/12/2009

05/01/2010
02/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
03/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009

31/12/2009

01/01/2010



