DOGUMENT TYPES (D) TO (I) (CONTLD)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED	03198265	(02)	21 /12 /2000	HIGHER PLATFORMS GROUP LIMITED	02762715	(02)	31/12/2009
HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED	03198265	, ,	30/12/2009		02762715	. ,	30/12/2009
HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED	03198265	, ,	30/12/2009		02762715	. ,	30/12/2009
HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED	03198265	, ,	30/12/2009		02762715	. ,	30/12/2009
HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED	03198265	, ,	30/12/2009	HIGHER PLATFORMS GROUP LIMITED	02762715	. ,	04/01/2010
HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED	03198265	, ,	31/12/2009		02762715	. ,	31/12/2009
HIGH FELLSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02317637	, ,	03/01/2010	HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED	03198265		31/12/2009
LIMITED	0231/03/	(DI)	03/01/2010	HIGHGROVE CAPITAL LIMITED	06275724	/	05/01/2010
HIGHFIELD ASSURED TENANCIES LIMITED	02752587	(D1)	05/01/2010	HIGHGROVE CAPITAL LIMITED	06275724	. ,	05/01/2010
HIGHFIELD CHARITIES LIMITED	02732367	, ,	04/01/2010	HIGHGROVE CAPITAL LIMITED	06275724	. ,	05/01/2010
HIGHFIELD DATA LIMITED	02709717	, ,	03/01/2010	HIGHGROVE CAPITAL LIMITED HIGHGROVE FOOD DISTRIBUTION LIMITED			05/01/2010
	04279785	. ,	05/01/2010	HIGHGROVE FOOD DISTRIBUTION LIMITED		. ,	05/01/2010
HIGHFIELD GEAR INDUSTRIES LTD.		٠, ,	03/01/2010			, ,	
HIGHFIELD GRANGE (CHORLEY)	05015562	(DI)	03/01/2010	HIGHGROVE FOOD DISTRIBUTION LIMITED		. ,	05/01/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	00551000	(D1)	04/01/0010	HIGHGROVE FOOD DISTRIBUTION LIMITED		. ,	05/01/2010
HIGHFIELD HEALTHCARE LIMITED	02551938	, ,		HIGH HALL LIMITED	01115842		04/01/2010
HIGHFIELD HOMES UK LIMITED	06313997	, ,	04/01/2010	HIGH INNOVATION LTD	06520038	. ,	30/12/2009
HIGHFIELD HOMES (TRINANT) LIMITED	06481266	, ,	04/01/2010	HIGHLAKE LIMITED	02295344	. ,	05/01/2010
HIGHFIELD HOUSE (CRAWLEY)	03282643	(EI)	04/01/2010	HIGHLANDER COMPUTING SOLUTIONS	03091654	(DI)	31/12/2009
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE	00000640	(00)	04/01/0010	LIMITED	05000405	(00)	05 /01 /0010
HIGHFIELD HOUSE (CRAWLEY)	03282643	(C2)	04/01/2010		05386485	(C2)	05/01/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE	00710511	(~~)	21 /10 /0000	LIMITED	02502020	(51)	21 /10 /0000
HIGHFIELD PLACE PROPERTIES LIMITED	00710511	, ,	31/12/2009	HIGHLANDS DIRECT LIMITED	03503230	. ,	31/12/2009
HIGHFIELD PLACE PROPERTIES LIMITED	00710511	, ,	31/12/2009	HIGHLANDS HEATH LIMITED	01738202		30/12/2009
HIGHFIELD PLACE PROPERTIES LIMITED	00710511	, ,	31/12/2009	HIGHLANDS HEATH LIMITED	01738202	. ,	30/12/2009
HIGHFIELD PRIORY SCHOOL LIMITED	01157590	, ,	05/01/2010	HIGHLANDS HEATH LIMITED	01738202	. ,	30/12/2009
HIGHFIELD PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD	06308769	, ,	04/01/2010	HIGHLANDS HEATH LIMITED	01738202	/	30/12/2009
HIGHFIELDS (MANAGEMENT) UK LIMITED	05885855		30/12/2009		03429758	(D1)	05/01/2010
HIGHFIELDS STUD PROPERTIES LIMITED	05624022		30/12/2009	COMPANY LIMITED	00154401	(51)	20/10/0000
HIGH FIVE TRADING LIMITED	07117085	, ,	05/01/2010	•	02154481	(DI)	30/12/2009
HIGH FIVE TRADING LIMITED	07117085	, ,	05/01/2010	FARNHAM) LIMITED	0.4000000		05/04/0040
HIGHFLYER INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03289347		04/01/2010		04393724	. ,	05/01/2010
HIGHFLYER INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03289347	, ,	04/01/2010	HIGHLEAZE FIELD LIMITED	06030090	. ,	02/01/2010
HIGH FLYERS (UK) LIMITED	02868596		31/12/2009		02203202	. ,	04/01/2010
HIGHFOLD YACHTING LTD	06510484		05/01/2010	HIGH LEVEL SERVICES (UK) LIMITED	02656083		30/12/2009
HIGHGAIN TRADING LIMITED	06762716		30/12/2009		02656083		30/12/2009
HIGHGALE LIMITED	06131068	, ,	03/01/2010	HIGH LEVEL SERVICES (UK) LIMITED	02656083	. ,	30/12/2009
HIGH GARTH (EARSWICK) MANAGEMENT	05318021	(D2)	01/01/2010	HIGHLEY DOMESTIC SERVICES LTD	04523719	, ,	03/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED			/ /	HIGHLIGHT TREE LIMITED	04698271	, ,	05/01/2010
HIGH GARTH (EARSWICK) MANAGEMENT	05318021	(C3)	01/01/2010		03509140	. ,	05/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED			/ /	HIGH MARKET MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06521788	(D1)	31/12/2009
HIGH GARTH (EARSWICK) MANAGEMENT	05318021	(D1)	01/01/2010	LIMITED			/ /
COMPANY LIMITED			/ /	HIGHMEAD BODYSHOP LTD	06715760	. ,	04/01/2010
HIGH GARTH (EARSWICK) MANAGEMENT	05318021	(C3)	01/01/2010		06715760	. ,	04/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED			/ /	HIGH MODULUS EUROPE LIMITED	03045832	. ,	02/01/2010
HIGHGATEGLOBAL LIMITED	05716522	, ,	30/12/2009			. ,	02/01/2010
HIGHGATE WOODLANDS LIMITED	02672967	. ,	05/01/2010	HIGHMORE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED			02/01/2010
HIGHGATE WOODLANDS LIMITED	02672967	, ,	05/01/2010	HIGHMORE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED		. ,	02/01/2010
HIGHGATE WOODLANDS LIMITED	02672967		05/01/2010	HIGHMORE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED			02/01/2010
HIGH GRANGE VILLAGE TRUST LIMITED	05304458	, ,		HIGH NOON GAME LIMITED	03169527		04/01/2010
HIGH GRANGE VILLAGE TRUST LIMITED	05304458		30/12/2009	HIGH NOON MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06691357		04/01/2010
HIGH GRANGE VILLAGE TRUST LIMITED	05304458		30/12/2009	HIGHNORTH LIMITED	01328576		05/01/2010
HIGHGROVE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06276074		05/01/2010	HIGH OAKS (ENFIELD) MANAGEMENT	00967312	(C3)	31/12/2009
HIGHGROVE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06276074		05/01/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
HIGHGROVE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06276074		05/01/2010	HIGH OAKS (ENFIELD) MANAGEMENT	00967312	(D2)	31/12/2009
HIGHGROVE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06276074	, ,	05/01/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
HIGHGROVE CAPITAL LIMITED	06275724	(E1)	05/01/2010	HIGH ORBIT LIMITED	05960308	(D1)	01/01/2010